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BLOWERS & FANS

INTRODUCING THE NOVABLAST ULTIMATE 
BLOWERS & FANS FOR TANK SANDBLASTING!

Features

When it comes to sandblasting 
within tanks, you need 
equipment that combines 
power, efficiency, and durability. 

Our state-of-the-art blowers and fans are 
engineered to excel in the most challenging 

environments, ensuring your tank- 
and sandblasting operations run 
smoothly and effectively every 
time.

Superior Efficiency: Time is money; our equipment is built to save you both. With advanced 
engineering, our blowers and fans optimise air distribution.

Unyielding Durability: Our blowers and fans are built to withstand 
the abrasion and demands of the most challenging environments.

Precision Control: Achieve the exact airflow and pressure you need.

Eco-Friendly: We care about the environment. Our equipment is 
designed to minimize energy consumption and environmental impact, 
making your sandblasting operations moresustainable.

Model

SKU Numbers

Small: 60850003

Medium: 60850006

Large: 60850008

Overall 
Length (mm)

Diameter
Of Base (mm)

Diameter Top
Of Horn (mm)

Inlet Size
(inch)

Bolt Circle
Diameter (mm)

Net Weight
(kgs.)

A-1200

A-2900

A-4100

775 186 178 1/2 167 4

10

17

267

346

1

1

286 318

362365

1124

1170


