# NOVABLAST

## BLOWERS & FANS







NOVABLAST BV. NIJVERHEIDSSTRAAT 25N 3861 RJ NIJKERK THE NETHERLANDS



INFO@NOVABLAST.COM WWW.NOVABLAST.COM +31 85 444 48 90 T: +31 85 444 48 90 M: info@novablast.com NOVABLAST B.V. NIJVERHEIDSSTRAAT 25N 3861 RJ NIJKERK THE NETHERLANDS



### **BLOWERS & FANS**

#### INTRODUCING THE NOVABLAST ULTIMATE BLOWERS & FANS FOR TANK SANDBLASTING!

When it comes to sandblasting within tanks, you need equipment that combines power, efficiency, and durability.

#### **SKU Numbers**

Small: 60850003

Medium: 60850006

Large: 60850008



Our state-of-the-art blowers and fans are engineered to excel in the most challenging environments, ensuring your tankand sandblasting operations run smoothly and effectively every time.

Model	Overall Length (mm)	Diameter Of Base (mm)	Diameter Top Of Horn (mm)	Inlet Size (inch)	Bolt Circle Diameter (mm)	Net Weight (kgs.)
A-1200	775	186	178	1/2	167	4
A-2900	1124	286	318	1	267	10
A-4100	1170	365	362	1	346	17

#### FEATURES

**Superior Efficiency:** Time is money; our equipment is built to save you both. With advanced engineering, our blowers and fans optimise air distribution.

**Unyielding Durability:** Our blowers and fans are built to withstand the abrasion and demands of the most challenging environments.

Precision Control: Achieve the exact airflow and pressure you need.

**Eco-Friendly:** We care about the environment. Our equipment is designed to minimize energy consumption and environmental impact, making your sandblasting operations more sustainable.

